
553,792.20

enamb
Text Box
2

encdo
Text Box
569,693.00

encdo
Text Box
14,242.33

encdo
Text Box
555,450.67

encdo
Text Box
1,658.47



12/15/2020

ACCOUNT NO. 12698-83-173

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
MICHELS CORPORATION
UV CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8532
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ---------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ---------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 12698-83-173

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $22,720.00 $22,720.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $22,720.00 1.00 $22,720.00 100.00%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $21,541.00 $21,541.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $21,541.00 1.00 $21,541.00 100.00%

50902
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

1,716.00 L.F. $34.00 $58,344.00 0.00 $0.00 1,716.00 $58,344.00 1,716.00 $58,344.00 100.00%

50904
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

291.00 L.F. $50.00 $14,550.00 0.00 $0.00 291.00 $14,550.00 291.00 $14,550.00 100.00%

50905
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

1,070.00 L.F. $56.00 $59,920.00 0.00 $0.00 1,070.00 $59,920.00 1,070.00 $59,920.00 100.00%

50906
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 18-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

2,141.00 L.F. $89.00 $190,549.00 0.00 $0.00 2,141.00 $190,549.00 2,141.00 $190,549.00 100.00%

50908
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

1,642.00 L.F. $109.00 $178,978.00 0.00 $0.00 1,642.00 $178,978.00 1,642.00 $178,978.00 100.00%

50909 REINSTATE AND RECONNECT 
SERVICE OPENINGS 93.00 EACH $230.00 $21,390.00 0.00 $0.00 93.00 $21,390.00 93.00 $21,390.00 100.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $567,992.00 $0.00 $567,992.00 $567,992.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACCT NO. 12698-83-173
- FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

6.00 L.F. $34.00 $204.00 6.00 $204.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $204.00 100.00%

- FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

1.00 L.F. $50.00 $50.00 1.00 $50.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $50.00 100.00%

- FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

14.00 L.F. $56.00 $784.00 14.00 $784.00 0.00 $0.00 14.00 $784.00 100.00%

- FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 18-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

5.00 L.F. $89.00 $445.00 5.00 $445.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $445.00 100.00%

- FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

2.00 L.F. $109.00 $218.00 2.00 $218.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $218.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $1,701.00 $1,701.00 $0.00 $1,701.00

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $569,693.00 $1,701.00 $567,992.00 $569,693.00 100.00%

PAGE 2 OF 2




