CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Suhcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8632

Contract Name; UV CIPP Rehab of Sanitary Sewers - 2019

Contractor: Michels Corporatlon '

Contract Value: $567,992.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, [ request the spproval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company

for this contract:

Malling addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that1 am fully responsible for the acts and omlssions of the subcontraclors and | understand thal the City's approval does not creale
any contractual relallonship between any of the subcontractors and the Clty. | further agree that, If during the term of the contract, Itis
necessary fo amend this llst of subcontractors, | shall request and oblah approval of the Cry Englneer, [n wriling and prior to alowlng any
work by the subcontractar(s). In thoae nstances where the amendadfistiInvolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall akso oblah the

approval of the Departmant of Civil Rights.

“ $ Valuoof Check as Applles CITY USE ONLY
Compary Rypay ok Value | Contred |y | yge | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ M{::‘.d
None. oo |(o|avonNgn [ O O
g|lolgjovovow |01 0O
olo|ojovovgs |0 O
ola|(o|jovovon |04 O
O|0|0{avovow 0] 0
Oo|O|(o|OvOs0On | O) O
Oo(o|o{avasOn | O 0O
o|o|o|0gvOsdn | O} O
g|olo|OvOnOn (O O
o|ojo(0vOsOnm | O 0O
o|Oo|OjovOsOn | O O
oio|o|OvOosOw | O O
o|o|o|OvOsOw (O 0
Total e
Date Submifted: O//‘?/,/aoa‘0 Signed:;, -
FOR CITY USE ONLY
& Approved O Disapproved (] Approved in Part

¢, of contractis subcontracted
Dato: Z/“} /Z g Signad: /%( f/%

/ Robert F, P}(ﬁc. P.E, Clty Engineer /

Distdbution:  Contractor
Project EnglnesrMarager
Construction Engheer

Construction Off ke Fle %«4‘# é(% Yy )Zé 4(/(’__

Luwr datovrrs



